RAYCHEMTraceTek-DS-H57540-TTASIM-EN-2504
TTA-SIM
GENERAL FEATURES
Sensor compatibility All Raychem TraceTek sensing cables and point sensors or contact
closure devices
Maximum length of sensing cable 150m (500 ft)
Precision 0.5% of sensor length ± 0.6m (2 ft)
Audible alarm >60 decibels at 0.6m (1 ft)

TTA-SIM-1A-120 & TTA-SIM-2-120 96 to 132 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 3 W
TTA-SIM-1A-230 & TTA-SIM-2-230 216 to 253 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 3 W
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Description
TTA-SIM-1A-120 120 Vac TTA-SIM
TTA-SIM-2-120 120 Vac TTA-SIM with leak loc ation display
TTA-SIM-1A-230 230 Vac TTA-SIM
TTA-SIM-2-230 230 Vac TTA-SIM with leak location display
SERIAL INTERFACE
Network configuration RS-485 two wire (twisted shielded pair) network, 9600 baud, addressable from 1 to
127
Communication protocol Modbus, OptoMux™ or Johnson Controls Metasys®